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No 5 bertin  guy

Pass 22 1:25.343 1 1:25.343 **

Pass 42 2:47.541 2 1:22.198 **

Pass 62 4:09.883 3 1:22.342

Pass 82 5:31.972 4 1:22.089 **

Pass 101 6:53.971 5 1:21.999 **

Pass 119 8:15.637 6 1:21.666 **

Pass 137 9:38.388 7 1:22.751

Pass 154 11:00.517 8 1:22.129

Pass 170 12:22.169 9 1:21.652 *

Pass 186 13:44.228 10 1:22.059

Pass 202 15:05.615 11 1:21.387 *

Pass 219 16:26.821 12 1:21.206 *

Pass 236 17:48.300 13 1:21.479

Pass 253 19:09.011 14 1:20.711 **

No 11 martinez florent

Pass 26 1:29.942 1 1:29.942 *

Pass 46 2:53.782 2 1:23.840 *

Pass 66 4:17.616 3 1:23.834 *

Pass 86 5:41.459 4 1:23.843

Pass 104 7:05.159 5 1:23.700 *

Pass 122 8:28.520 6 1:23.361 *

Pass 140 9:51.856 7 1:23.336 *

Pass 157 11:14.969 8 1:23.113 *

Pass 174 12:38.116 9 1:23.147

Pass 190 14:01.198 10 1:23.082 *

Pass 206 15:24.158 11 1:22.960 *

Pass 222 16:46.674 12 1:22.516 *

Pass 239 18:08.938 13 1:22.264 *

Pass 255 19:31.504 14 1:22.566

No 16 gstalder bruno

Pass 39 1:37.673 1 1:37.673 *

Pass 59 3:08.612 2 1:30.939 *

In 81 4:49.000 3 1:40.388

No 17 lecointe  jean paul

Pass 25 1:27.978 1 1:27.978 *

Pass 45 2:51.037 2 1:23.059 *

Pass 65 4:14.642 3 1:23.605

Pass 85 5:38.158 4 1:23.516

Pass 103 7:02.241 5 1:24.083

Pass 121 8:26.252 6 1:24.011

Pass 139 9:50.220 7 1:23.968

Pass 156 11:13.225 8 1:23.005 *

Pass 173 12:37.508 9 1:24.283

Pass 189 14:00.833 10 1:23.325

Pass 205 15:23.770 11 1:22.937 *

Pass 223 16:47.613 12 1:23.843

Pass 241 18:11.243 13 1:23.630

Pass 256 19:33.902 14 1:22.659 *

No 18 Lieutaud Mario

Pass 36 1:35.565 1 1:35.565 *

Pass 57 3:03.384 2 1:27.819 *

Pass 76 4:30.360 3 1:26.976 *

Pass 97 5:56.995 4 1:26.635 *

Pass 114 7:23.601 5 1:26.606 *

Pass 131 8:49.690 6 1:26.089 *

Pass 149 10:15.642 7 1:25.952 *

Pass 166 11:41.071 8 1:25.429 *

Pass 183 13:06.891 9 1:25.820

Pass 200 14:32.986 10 1:26.095

Pass 217 15:58.820 11 1:25.834

Pass 234 17:23.574 12 1:24.754 *

Pass 251 18:48.224 13 1:24.650 *

Pass 268 20:14.359 14 1:26.135

No 19 kauffmann gregory

Pass 24 1:27.669 1 1:27.669 *

Pass 44 2:50.591 2 1:22.922 *

Pass 64 4:13.868 3 1:23.277

Pass 84 5:37.506 4 1:23.638

No 23 benetto stephane

Pass 28 1:30.741 1 1:30.741 *

Pass 47 2:54.768 2 1:24.027 *

Pass 67 4:18.560 3 1:23.792 *

Pass 87 5:42.235 4 1:23.675 *

Pass 105 7:05.982 5 1:23.747

Pass 123 8:29.560 6 1:23.578 *

Pass 141 9:52.233 7 1:22.673 *

Pass 158 11:15.301 8 1:23.068

Pass 175 12:38.777 9 1:23.476

Pass 191 14:02.002 10 1:23.225

Pass 207 15:24.253 11 1:22.251 *

Pass 224 16:47.806 12 1:23.553

Pass 240 18:10.857 13 1:23.051

Pass 257 19:35.445 14 1:24.588

No 34 branton peter

Pass 35 1:34.827 1 1:34.827 *

Pass 54 3:01.474 2 1:26.647 *

Pass 74 4:28.594 3 1:27.120

Pass 94 5:55.386 4 1:26.792

Pass 115 7:24.296 5 1:28.910

Pass 132 8:51.628 6 1:27.332

Pass 150 10:17.217 7 1:25.589 *

Pass 167 11:43.232 8 1:26.015

Pass 184 13:09.112 9 1:25.880
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No 34 branton peter

Pass 201 14:35.386 10 1:26.274

Pass 218 16:00.551 11 1:25.165 *

Pass 235 17:25.258 12 1:24.707 *

Pass 252 18:50.652 13 1:25.394

Pass 269 20:16.991 14 1:26.339

No 37 blanc  quentin

Pass 27 1:30.639 1 1:30.639 *

Pass 48 2:56.537 2 1:25.898 *

Pass 70 4:22.731 3 1:26.194

Pass 91 5:47.583 4 1:24.852 *

Pass 109 7:12.100 5 1:24.517 *

Pass 127 8:36.742 6 1:24.642

Pass 145 10:00.538 7 1:23.796 *

Pass 162 11:23.979 8 1:23.441 *

Pass 179 12:47.806 9 1:23.827

Pass 196 14:11.186 10 1:23.380 *

Pass 212 15:34.184 11 1:22.998 *

Pass 229 16:58.313 12 1:24.129

Pass 244 18:21.771 13 1:23.458

Pass 261 19:44.307 14 1:22.536 *

No 41 krebs jerome

Pass 32 1:33.152 1 1:33.152 *

Pass 53 3:00.827 2 1:27.675 *

Pass 73 4:28.083 3 1:27.256 *

Pass 93 5:54.600 4 1:26.517 *

Pass 111 7:22.454 5 1:27.854

In 133 9:02.900 6 1:40.446

No 43 sudul jeremy

Pass 31 1:32.443 1 1:32.443 *

Pass 52 2:58.000 2 1:25.557 *

Pass 72 4:23.702 3 1:25.702

Pass 92 5:49.299 4 1:25.597

Pass 110 7:15.368 5 1:26.069

Pass 128 8:41.364 6 1:25.996

Pass 146 10:07.454 7 1:26.090

Pass 163 11:33.162 8 1:25.708

Pass 180 12:58.619 9 1:25.457 *

Pass 197 14:24.431 10 1:25.812

Pass 214 15:49.964 11 1:25.533

Pass 231 17:15.767 12 1:25.803

Pass 248 18:41.552 13 1:25.785

Pass 264 20:08.800 14 1:27.248

No 51 merella benjamin

Pass 30 1:31.487 1 1:31.487 *

Pass 50 2:56.887 2 1:25.400 *

Pass 69 4:22.133 3 1:25.246 *

Pass 89 5:45.720 4 1:23.587 *

Pass 107 7:09.234 5 1:23.514 *

Pass 125 8:32.586 6 1:23.352 *

Pass 143 9:55.673 7 1:23.087 *

Pass 159 11:18.314 8 1:22.641 *

Pass 176 12:41.978 9 1:23.664

Pass 193 14:05.715 10 1:23.737

Pass 209 15:31.146 11 1:25.431

Pass 226 16:55.736 12 1:24.590

Pass 242 18:19.997 13 1:24.261

Pass 259 19:43.937 14 1:23.940

No 52 thomas  stuart

Pass 40 1:38.920 1 1:38.920 *

Pass 60 3:09.726 2 1:30.806 *

Pass 79 4:39.870 3 1:30.144 *

Pass 99 6:11.685 4 1:31.815

Pass 117 7:43.328 5 1:31.643

Pass 135 9:15.452 6 1:32.124

Pass 152 10:47.567 7 1:32.115

Pass 169 12:20.285 8 1:32.718

Pass 188 13:52.053 9 1:31.768

Pass 208 15:24.555 10 1:32.502

Pass 225 16:54.540 11 1:29.985 *

Pass 246 18:26.118 12 1:31.578

Pass 263 19:57.861 13 1:31.743

No 67 lefevre jerome

Pass 37 1:35.821 1 1:35.821 *

Pass 56 3:02.163 2 1:26.342 *

Pass 75 4:28.803 3 1:26.640

Pass 95 5:55.858 4 1:27.055

Pass 113 7:23.028 5 1:27.170

Pass 130 8:48.503 6 1:25.475 *

Pass 148 10:14.513 7 1:26.010

Pass 165 11:40.420 8 1:25.907

Pass 182 13:06.339 9 1:25.919

Pass 199 14:32.839 10 1:26.500

Pass 216 15:57.834 11 1:24.995 *

Pass 233 17:22.634 12 1:24.800 *

Pass 250 18:47.247 13 1:24.613 *

Pass 265 20:13.054 14 1:25.807

No 79 levieux vincent

Pass 23 1:27.152 1 1:27.152 *

Pass 43 2:49.501 2 1:22.349 *

Pass 63 4:11.616 3 1:22.115 **

Pass 83 5:33.849 4 1:22.233

Pass 102 6:55.743 5 1:21.894 **

Pass 120 8:18.040 6 1:22.297

Pass 138 9:39.881 7 1:21.841 *

Pass 155 11:01.081 8 1:21.200 **

Pass 171 12:22.720 9 1:21.639
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No 79 levieux vincent

Pass 187 13:45.276 10 1:22.556

Pass 204 15:06.785 11 1:21.509

Pass 220 16:29.713 12 1:22.928

Pass 237 17:52.534 13 1:22.821

Pass 254 19:16.334 14 1:23.800

No 85 huon de penanster etienne

Pass 29 1:31.309 1 1:31.309 *

Pass 49 2:56.670 2 1:25.361 *

Pass 68 4:21.204 3 1:24.534 *

Pass 88 5:45.065 4 1:23.861 *

Pass 106 7:08.380 5 1:23.315 *

Pass 124 8:32.100 6 1:23.720

Pass 142 9:55.472 7 1:23.372

Pass 160 11:19.330 8 1:23.858

Pass 177 12:43.419 9 1:24.089

Pass 194 14:07.909 10 1:24.490

Pass 210 15:33.690 11 1:25.781

Pass 227 16:57.478 12 1:23.788

Pass 243 18:21.225 13 1:23.747

Pass 260 19:44.167 14 1:22.942 *

No 90 bufalo robert

Pass 34 1:34.304 1 1:34.304 *

Pass 55 3:02.049 2 1:27.745 *

Pass 77 4:30.533 3 1:28.484

Pass 96 5:56.269 4 1:25.736 *

Pass 112 7:22.773 5 1:26.504

Pass 129 8:47.807 6 1:25.034 *

Pass 147 10:12.874 7 1:25.067

Pass 164 11:38.858 8 1:25.984

Pass 181 13:04.823 9 1:25.965

Pass 198 14:30.093 10 1:25.270

Pass 215 15:55.617 11 1:25.524

Pass 232 17:20.870 12 1:25.253

Pass 249 18:47.203 13 1:26.333

Pass 267 20:14.348 14 1:27.145

No 111 machard gael

No 155 marino adriano

Pass 33 1:33.494 1 1:33.494 *

Pass 51 2:57.983 2 1:24.489 *

Pass 71 4:22.736 3 1:24.753

Pass 90 5:46.517 4 1:23.781 *

Pass 108 7:10.285 5 1:23.768 *

Pass 126 8:33.417 6 1:23.132 *

Pass 144 9:57.590 7 1:24.173

Pass 161 11:21.208 8 1:23.618

Pass 178 12:45.524 9 1:24.316

Pass 195 14:09.790 10 1:24.266

Pass 211 15:34.158 11 1:24.368

Pass 228 16:58.095 12 1:23.937

Pass 245 18:22.918 13 1:24.823

Pass 262 19:46.540 14 1:23.622

No 190 joudart thierry

Pass 41 1:40.160 1 1:40.160 *

Pass 61 3:12.491 2 1:32.331 *

Pass 80 4:45.523 3 1:33.032

Pass 100 6:18.034 4 1:32.511

Pass 118 7:51.159 5 1:33.125

Pass 136 9:24.122 6 1:32.963

Pass 153 10:57.783 7 1:33.661

Pass 172 12:31.374 8 1:33.591

Pass 192 14:04.361 9 1:32.987

Pass 213 15:36.567 10 1:32.206 *

Pass 230 17:08.512 11 1:31.945 *

Pass 247 18:40.783 12 1:32.271

Pass 266 20:13.832 13 1:33.049

No 250 morel jacques

Pass 38 1:37.106 1 1:37.106 *

Pass 58 3:07.561 2 1:30.455 *

Pass 78 4:36.627 3 1:29.066 *

Pass 98 6:06.273 4 1:29.646

Pass 116 7:36.313 5 1:30.040

Pass 134 9:05.967 6 1:29.654

Pass 151 10:35.629 7 1:29.662

Pass 168 12:05.798 8 1:30.169

Pass 185 13:35.359 9 1:29.561

Pass 203 15:05.722 10 1:30.363

Pass 221 16:35.254 11 1:29.532

Pass 238 18:05.500 12 1:30.246

Pass 258 19:36.007 13 1:30.507


